Product specification Revision
PS_M
Y16WP1500FP - K12PL GN 1 5N L866
Pages
1 / 8
C
O
N

Telephone :+33 (0)3 84 72 94 03 - Facsimile: +33 (0)3 84 79 20 39 - www.ckswitches.com
Date.: 23/08/2018
C&K Part Number Designation Drawing reference
Y16WP1500FP K12PL GN 1 5N L866 CU16WP1500FP
VIEW FEATURES MAIN FEATURES
The K12PL GN 1 5N L866
is a high performance key
switch with separated electrical
and mechanical functions.
- Self cleaning contacts
- Tactile feeling & electrical function separated
- Excellent tactile feedback
- With snap point
- With central Led
- Actuator type: round, button
- Actuator color: Black
- With snap-in pegs
- Terminal plating: Pure Tin
- Compatible with lead free process (wave or
hand soldering only)
- Marking: on product and on packaging box
Summary:
1 - General
2 - Led Characteristics
3 - Switch Rating (Switch activated position)
4 - Operating temperatures
5 - Test conditions
6 - Electrical performance (Switch activated position)
7 - Mechanical performance
8 - Physical data
9 - Environment performance
10 - Durability
11 - Solderability
12 - Packaging
13 - Material declarations
14 - Liabilities
Revision record:
Revision Date Comments Approved by
PS_M 4/25/2018 ECO-0017730-16 laurent.kubat
Product specification Revision
PS_M
Y16WP1500FP - K12PL GN 1 5N L866
Pages
2 / 8
C
O